
 

Annual Examination (2022-2023) Date Sheet - Class IX& XI 
Date Day IX XI 

SCIENCE 

XI HUMANITIES XI COMMERCE 

20.02.2023 Monday       Hindi English English English 

21.02.2023 Tuesday Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

22.02.2023 Wednesday A.I.        Physical Education   Physical Education Physical Education 

23.02.2023 Thursday Preparatory  

     Leave 

            Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

24.02.2023 Friday         English C.s. Political sci. B.st. 

25.02.2023 Saturday Preparatory  

          Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

26.02.2023 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

27.02.2023 Monday Maths Chemistry Hindi Economics 

28.02.2023 Tuesday Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

01.03.2023 Wednesday S.st. Maths  /Biology - Maths 

02.03.2023 Thursday Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

Preparatory  

Leave 

03.03.2023 Friday Science     Physics History Accountancy 

 


